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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Marny Xiong for SPPS

Type of organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

X January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporﬁng period; From 01/01/2018 to 12/31/2018
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

Summary Statement to Date
(In column B, enter totals from
column C from previous report.)

A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ O + ¢ 3120.38 — ¢ 3,120.38

2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 4285.30 + g 24,721.92 _ ¢ 29,007.22
greater than $50 ! — !

3. Expenditures $ 7,858.05 + § 24,352.81 — ¢ 32,062.15

Account Balance $ 65.45
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

TCF Bank

Signature of candidate,
secretary, or treasurer

Marny Xiong

Printed Name Marny Xiong Email Marnyxiongspps@gmail.com

847 Cook Ave E., Saint Paul, MN 55106
Address Phone

6514288645

Revised 3/2015



Contributions - 2018 $4,285.30

First Last Address Address - City Address - State Address -Zip Employer Occupation Date Amount

Mainong Yang 2046 Wilson Ave Apt 5 Saint Paul MN 55119 Century College 477 $50.00
Tom Xiong 363 Wheelock PKWY E Saint Paul MN 55130 2/9 $100.00
Lucilla Davilla Minneapolis Public Schools 4/11 $100.00
Mary Xiong 847 Cook Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 Planned Parenthood 477 $100.00
Kong Xiong 363 Wheelock PKWY E Saint Paul MN 55130 SPFT 47 $100.00
Samao Xiong 3708 Arcade St. N Vadnais Heights MN 55127 Retired 477 $135.00
Kong Xiong 363 Wheelock PKWY E Saint Paul MN 55130 SPFT 4/6 $150.00
See Xiong 659 Blair Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 Self-Employed 4/11 $150.00
Mary Xiong 847 Cook Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 Planned Parenthood 477 $150.30
Dai Thao For Ward 1 Campaign 4/5 $250.00
Pao Xiong 363 Wheelock PKWY E Saint Paul MN 55130 Maplewood Mall 4/6 $250.00
Xe Xiong 385 Sims Ave E Saint Paul MN 55130 Retired 4/11 $250.00
Harry Vue 1741 E. Louise Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 Health Partners 477 $250.00
Paul Xiong Xiong 901 Park Forest Dr. Saint Paul TX 76053 American Airline 417 $250.00
Blia Pao Xiong Xiong 1255 E 6th St. Saint Paul MN 55106 Retired 477 $250.00
Moua Xiong Xiong 7820 Zane Ave N Saint Paul MN 55443 Food Production 477 $250.00
Donnie Xiong Xiong 1618 72nd Ave Saint Paul MN 55430 Lead Operator 477 $250.00
Ntxoov Neeb Xiong  Xiong 801 21th Ave No. #203 Saint Paul MN 55411 Retired 477 $250.00
Wallor Xiong Saint Paul MN 55429 unemployed 477 $250.00
Ntsuab Thoj Xiong Xiong 8740 126th St. N. Saint Paul MN 55038 Enigneer 417 $250.00
Xia Vue Xiong Xiong 1934 Minnehaha Ave.  Saint Paul MN 55119 Retired 417 $250.00

Cher Xiong Xiong 1935 Minnehaha Ave.  Saint Paul MN 55119 Student 417 $250.00



Expenditures-2018
Date

1/2/2018

1/5/2018

2/26

2/26

2127

3/8

3/12

3/13

3/29

4/3

4/6

4/9

4/12

7/24

8/3

8/3

8/23

9/12

9/18

10/30

$7,858.05
Amount

$100.00
$48.71
$39.99
$378.88
$172.49
$242.00
$126.00
$400.00
$64.59
$88.96
$14.95
$120.00
$5,183.75
$26.00
$83.01
$78.77
$147.00
$192.95
$250.00
$100.00

Vendor
Bert Lee

Space Rental Fee

Amazon
Asigns Printing
Crown Awards
Zahoua Xiong
UPS

Hmong House
Jerry's Roses
CenturyLink
Wix

Wix

Hmong House
Amee Xiong
Mary Xiong
Mary Xiong
Wix

Mary Xiong

Donation: Saint Paul Vote Yes
Table Fee for Event

Notes
Reimbursement

Invitation Cards
Party Supplies
Reimbursement

Deposit for space rental
Flowers

Utility

Website Fee

Website Fee

Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Website Fee

Reimbursement



