

## **CITY OF SAINT PAUL**

## **CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM**

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name _	Marny	Xiong	for SPPS						
Type of organizatio	n: <u>x</u>	Can	didate Committee	-	Political (	Committee	Politica	l Fund	
Office sought/Purp	ose of co	ommitt	ee						
Type of report:	X	8 wee 2 wee	report k pre-election k pre-election ry report		Cl On reg Reį Thi	n 211A.03 fo e-time repo istered with gistration #	oses committee accou r requirements) ort from political com n Campaign Finance ves as both the initi	nmittee Board	
Reporting period:	From	01/01/2018 (Day following end date of last rep			to	to <u>12/31/201</u>		8	
				eport)		(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if Janu report)			
Summary Statem (In column B, enter tot column C from previou	als from	Date	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to Dat from previou	-	C. Cumulative Totals to Date	е	
1. Total contributio	ons unde	r \$50	<u></u> \$0	+	<sub>\$</sub> 3120.38	=	<sub>\$</sub> 3,120.38	_	
2. Total contribution greater than \$50	•	l to/	\$ 4285.30	. +	<sub>\$</sub> 24,721.92	! =	<sub>\$</sub> 29,007.22	_	
3. Expenditures			\$  7,858.05	. +	<sub>\$</sub> 24,352.81	=	<sub>\$</sub> 32,062.15	_	
					(as o	<i>unt Balance</i> f report end <i>mn C: 1+2-3</i>		-	
	ons made	e by an	individual or committee er or occupation if self		are equal to or g	reater than \$	50 in the aggregate. I		
Itemization of Ex Itemize all expenditu	-		must include: date, pur	pose,	and amount. Atta	ach separate	sheet or Excel spread	lsheet.	
Depository(ies)/Ba Location of Commi	nk ttee Fun	ds _TC	CF Bank						
Signature of candic secretary, or treasu	1.1.								
Printed Name Marny Xiong				Email marnyxiongspps@gmail.com					
847 Cook Ave E., Saint Paul, MN 55106 Address				Phone6514288645					

Contributions - 2018	3								\$4,285.30
First	Last	Address	Address - City	Address - State	Address - Zip	Employer	Occupation	Date	Amount
Mainong	Yang	2046 Wilson Ave Apt 5	Saint Paul	MN	55119	Century College		4/7	\$50.00
Tom	Xiong	363 Wheelock PKWY E	Saint Paul	MN	55130			2/9	\$100.00
Lucilla	Davilla					Minneapolis Public Schools		4/11	\$100.00
Mary	Xiong	847 Cook Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Planned Parenthood		4/7	\$100.00
Kong	Xiong	363 Wheelock PKWY E	Saint Paul	MN	55130	SPFT		4/7	\$100.00
Samao	Xiong	3708 Arcade St. N	Vadnais Heights	MN	55127	Retired		4/7	\$135.00
Kong	Xiong	363 Wheelock PKWY E	Saint Paul	MN	55130	SPFT		4/6	\$150.00
See	Xiong	659 Blair Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Self-Employed		4/11	\$150.00
Mary	Xiong	847 Cook Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Planned Parenthood		4/7	\$150.30
Dai Thao For Ward 1	Campaign							4/5	\$250.00
Pao	Xiong	363 Wheelock PKWY E	Saint Paul	MN	55130	Maplewood Mall		4/6	\$250.00
Xe	Xiong	385 Sims Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55130	Retired		4/11	\$250.00
Harry	Vue	1741 E. Louise Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Health Partners		4/7	\$250.00
Paul Xiong	Xiong	901 Park Forest Dr.	Saint Paul	ТХ	76053	American Airline		4/7	\$250.00
Blia Pao Xiong	Xiong	1255 E 6th St.	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Retired		4/7	\$250.00
Moua Xiong	Xiong	7820 Zane Ave N	Saint Paul	MN	55443	Food Production		4/7	\$250.00
Donnie Xiong	Xiong	1618 72nd Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55430	Lead Operator		4/7	\$250.00
Ntxoov Neeb Xiong	Xiong	801 21th Ave No. #203	Saint Paul	MN	55411	Retired		4/7	\$250.00
Wallor	Xiong		Saint Paul	MN	55429	unemployed		4/7	\$250.00
Ntsuab Thoj Xiong	Xiong	8740 126th St. N.	Saint Paul	MN	55038	Enigneer		4/7	\$250.00
Xia Vue Xiong	Xiong	1934 Minnehaha Ave.	Saint Paul	MN	55119	Retired		4/7	\$250.00
Cher Xiong	Xiong	1935 Minnehaha Ave.	Saint Paul	MN	55119	Student		4/7	\$250.00

Expenditures-2018	\$7,858.05				
Date	Amount	Vendor	Notes		
1/2/2018	\$100.00	Bert Lee	Reimbursement		
1/5/2018	\$48.71	Space Rental Fee			
2/26	\$39.99	Amazon			
2/26	\$378.88	Asigns Printing	Invitation Cards		
2/27	\$172.49	Crown Awards	Party Supplies		
3/8	\$242.00	Zahoua Xiong	Reimbursement		
3/12	\$126.00	UPS			
3/13	\$400.00	Hmong House	Deposit for space rental		
3/29	\$64.59	Jerry's Roses	Flowers		
4/3	\$88.96	CenturyLink	Utility		
4/6	\$14.95	Wix	Website Fee		
4/9	\$120.00	Wix	Website Fee		
4/12	\$5,183.75	Hmong House			
7/24	\$26.00	Amee Xiong	Reimbursement		
8/3	\$83.01	Mary Xiong	Reimbursement		
8/3	\$78.77	Mary Xiong	Reimbursement		
8/23	\$147.00	Wix	Website Fee		
9/12	\$192.95	Mary Xiong	Reimbursement		
9/18	\$250.00	Donation: Saint Paul Vote Yes			
10/30	\$100.00	Table Fee for Event			